


What Is PARADOX MUSEUM?

Our museum is renowned for being an
iInnovative hub of experiential entertainment,
offering a mind-bending optical illusions,
eye-catching incredible fun experiences.
Our Mumbai Museum offers a unique blend of
education & entertainment, showcasing
concepts, stories & facts inspired by regional
culture.
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HIGHLIGHTS

& 50+ Immersive illusions
that defy your perception
of reality

& 15+ experiential fun rooms
to click insta worthy pics

& Push the boundaries of
your mind & discover a
world beyond ordinary

e

© Visited by more than1.5
million people worldwide




.OME CELEBRATE
YOUR B’DAY WITH US!
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Make birthdays unforgettable with a fun-filled,
mind-bending experience at Paradox Museum Mumbai!
With over 60 interactive exhibits and an exclusive event space,
we offer the perfect setting for a celebration that’s exciting,
immersive, and truly unique.

#: Choose from Three Special Food Packages -
Platinum, Gold, and Silver, curated to suit different

tastes and preferences.

Exclusive Event Space - Available for private booking
at an additional charge for a more personalized
celebration.




IMPORTANT INFORMATION

e Note: Min required count for a group booking 15 pax

e Aflatrate of RS. 500+ 18 percent GST which comes
to 590 per person

e Two complementary tickets

e |t will be a proper guided tour where a dedicated
crew member will give a proper walkthrough of the
museum & explain the exhibits

o |t takes 1hour to cover the museum

e Kindly give your confirmation at least 3 days prior
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TERMS & CONDITIONS §:

All party bookings are non-refundable.
Booking confirmation requires a minimum 50% advance payment.

No outside food or drinks are allowed.

Please inform our team in advance of any food allergies at the time of booking.
Water and food will only be served in the Event Space or Cafeteria.

External decorations cannot be stuck on walls or glass surfaces.

General Terms & Conditions of Paradox Museum Mumbali apply.

For bookings and inquiries, contact us at
mumbaisales@paradoxmuseum.com.



2 STARTERS + 2 MAINS + 1DRINK

¥ 500 (plus GST Extra) per person

3 STARTERS+ 3 MAINS+ 1 DRINK+ DESSERT

¥ 650 (plus GST Extra) per person

3 STARTERS+ 4 MAINS + 1 DESSERT+ 1 DRINK

¥ 800 (plus GST Extra) per person

100% JAIN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
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Tattoo Maker
Nail Art

Hair Breading

Face Painting
Canvas Painting
Perfume Making
Candle Making
Tote Beg Paint

Nebula Jar

Kaleidoscope
Glow Jar

Wand Making
Tie & Dye T-shirt
Cap Painting
Fridge Magnet

tography:
Live Prints:

Game Host:

(with Music System)

3000
4000

4000

4000
300 PP
350 PP

350 PP
400 PP

300 PP
300 PP
350 PP
300 PP
600 PP

350 PP
250 PP

6000
12000

8000
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Bubble Show

Mascots

Crown Making
Clay Modellng
Hanky Painting 150 PP
350 PP
Balloon Sculptor 4500

Robot Making

Tshirt Painting 4500

Name Hanger 300 PP
Soap Making 250 PP
Slime Making 300 PP
Bath Bomb 350 PP
Jelly bags 600 PP
Umbrella 600 PP

Magic Show 9000
Juggling Show 8000

10000

Science Stall 4000 per table

5000 (onwards)



Pop Up Transformer Cube
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Special discounts on bulk orders for D

Return Gift Items




Memory Chess : Plasma Ball

Special discounts on bulk orders
for

Return Gift Items
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(6) mumbai_paradoxmuseum
paradoxmuseum.mumbai

@ paradoxmuseummumbai.com

0 mumbaisales@paradoxmuseum.com

( +91-9833631313 7 02220822829



